
       How to Find Your Legislator

Once you've identified your district, refer to the list to find your legislator.

First step, determine your legislative district by using this link:

https://irc-az.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/lookup/index.html?appid=424810a4667049388ef6df4f0c73098b

         Legislative District Lookup

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES MEMBERS

First Name Last Name Party Email Phone Number District

Selina Bliss R SBliss@azleg.gov (602) 926-4018 1

Quang Nguyen R QNguyen@azleg.gov (602) 926-3258 1

Judy Schwiebert D JSchwiebert@azleg.gov (602) 926-3390 2

Justin Wilmeth R JWilmeth@azleg.gov (602) 926-5044 2

Joseph Chaplik R JChaplik@azleg.gov (602) 926-3436 3

Alexander Kolodin R AKolodin@azleg.gov (602) 926-3560 3

Matt Gress R MGress@azleg.gov (602) 926-4105 4

Laura Terech D LTerech@azleg.gov (602) 926-3894 4

Jennifer Longdon D JLongdon@azleg.gov (602) 926-3264 5

Amish Shah D AShah@azleg.gov (602) 926-3280 5

Mae Peshlakai D MPeshlakai@azleg.gov (602) 926-3708 6

Myron Tsosie D MTsosie@azleg.gov (602) 926-3157 6

David Cook R DCook@azleg.gov (602) 926-5162 7

David Marshall, Sr. R DMarshall@azleg.gov (602) 926-3579 7

Melody Hernandez D MHernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3449 8

https://irc-az.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/lookup/index.html?appid=424810a4667049388ef6df4f0c73098b
https://irc-az.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/lookup/index.html?appid=424810a4667049388ef6df4f0c73098b


HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES MEMBERS

First Name Last Name Party Email Phone Number District

Lorena Austin D LAustin@azleg.gov (602) 926-3968 9

Seth Blattman D ABlattman@azleg.gov (602) 926-3996 9

Justin Heap R JHeap@azleg.gov (602) 926-4181 10

Barbara Parker R BParker@azleg.gov (602) 926-3681 10

Oscar De Los Santos D ODeLosSantos@azleg.gov (602) 926-4098 11

Marcelino Quiñonez D MQuinonez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3285 11

Patricia Contreras D PContreras@azleg.gov (602) 926-4057 12

Stacey Travers D STravers@azleg.gov (602) 926-3917 12

Jennifer Pawlik D JPawlik@azleg.gov (602) 926-3193 13

Julie Willoughby R JWilloughby@azleg.gov (602) 926-4153 13

Travis Grantham R TGrantham@azleg.gov (602) 926-4868 14

Laurin Hendrix R LHendrix@azleg.gov (602) 926-4209 14

Neal Carter R NCarter@azleg.gov (602) 926-5761 15

Jacqueline Parker R JParker@azleg.gov (602) 926-3375 15

Teresa Martinez R TMartinez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3158 16

Keith Seaman D KSeaman@azleg.gov (602) 926-3760 16

Rachel Jones R Rachel.Jones@azleg.gov (602) 926-3558 17

Cory McGarr R CMcGarr@azleg.gov (602) 926-3630 17

Nancy Gutierrez D NGutierrez@azleg.gov (602) 926-4134 18

Christopher Mathis D CMathis@azleg.gov (602) 926-3138 18

Lupe Diaz R LDiaz@azleg.gov (602) 926-4852 19

Gail Griffin R GGriffin@azleg.gov (602) 926-5895 19

Alma Hernandez D AHernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3136 20

Betty Villegas D BVillegas@azleg.gov (602) 926-3027 20

Consuelo Hernandez D CHernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3523 21

Stephanie Stahl-Hamilton D SStahlHamilton@azleg.gov (602) 926-3279 21



HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES MEMBERS

First Name Last Name Party Email Phone Number District

Lupe Contreras D LContreras@azleg.gov (602) 926-5284 22

Leezah Elsa Sun D LSun@azleg.gov (602) 926-3881 22

Michele Peña R MPena@azleg.gov (602) 926-3696 23

Mariana Sandoval D MSandoval@azleg.gov (602) 926-3740 23

Analise Ortiz D Analise.Ortiz@azleg.gov (602) 926-3633 24

Lydia Hernandez D LHernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3553 24

Michael Carbone R MCarbone@azleg.gov (602) 926-4038 25

Timothy Dunn R TDunn@azleg.gov (602) 926-4139 25

Cesar Aguilar D CAguilar@azleg.gov (602) 926-3953 26

Quantá Crews D QCrews@azleg.gov (602) 926-3256 26

Kevin Payne R KPayne@azleg.gov (602) 926-4854 27

Ben Toma R BToma@azleg.gov (602) 926-3298 27

David Livingston R DLivingston@azleg.gov (602) 926-4178 28

Beverly Pingerelli R BPingerelli@azleg.gov (602) 926-3396 28

Steve Montenegro R SMontenegro@azleg.gov (602) 926-3635 29

Austin Smith R Austin.Smith@azleg.gov (602) 926-3831 29

Leo Biasiucci R LBiasiucci@azleg.gov (602) 926-3018 30

John Gillette R JGillette@azleg.gov (602) 926-4100 30



SENATE MEMBERS
First Name Last Name Party Email Phone Number District

Ken Bennett R KBennett@azleg.gov (602) 926-5874 1

Shawnna Bolick R SBolick@azleg.gov (602) 926-3314 2

John Kavanagh R JKavanagh@azleg.gov (602) 926-5170 3

Christine Marsh D CMarsh@azleg.gov (602) 926-3184 4

Lela Alston D LAlston@azleg.gov (602) 926-5829 5

Theresa Hatathlie D THatathlie@azleg.gov (602) 926-5160 6

Wendy Rogers R WRogers@azleg.gov (602) 926-3042 7

Juan Mendez D JMendez@azleg.gov (602) 926-4124 8

Eva Burch D EBurch@azleg.gov (602) 926-3374 9

David Farnsworth R DFarnsworth@azleg.gov (602) 926-3387 10

Catherine Miranda D CMiranda@azleg.gov (602) 926-3413 11

Denise "Mitzi" Epstein D MEpstein@azleg.gov (602) 926-4870 12

J.D. Mesnard R JMesnard@azleg.gov (602) 926-4481 13

Warren Petersen R WPetersen@azleg.gov (602) 926-4136 14

Jake Hoffman R Jake.Hoffman@azleg.gov (602) 926-3292 15

Thomas "T.J." Shope R TShope@azleg.gov (602) 926-3012 16

Justine Wadsack R JWadsack@azleg.gov (602) 926-3106 17

Priya Sundareshan D PSundareshan@azleg.gov (602) 926-3437 18

David Gowan R DGowan@azleg.gov (602) 926-5154 19

Sally Ann Gonzales D SGonzales@azleg.gov (602) 926-3278 20

Rosanna Gabaldón D RGabaldon@azleg.gov (602) 926-3424 21

Eva Diaz D Eva.Diaz@azleg.gov (602) 926-3473 22

Brian Fernandez D BFernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3098 23

Anna Hernandez D Anna.Hernandez@azleg.gov (602) 926-3492 24

Sine Kerr R SKerr@azleg.gov (602) 926-5955 25

Flavio Bravo D FBravo@azleg.gov (602) 926-4033 26

Anthony Kern R AKern@azleg.gov (602) 926-3497 27

Frank Carroll R FCarroll@azleg.gov (602) 926-3249 28

Janae Shamp R JShamp@azleg.gov (602) 926-3499 29

Sonny Borrelli R SBorrelli@azleg.gov (602) 926-5051 30


